MERCRUISER (5.7L COMPETITIOMN SKI - G 350%-8 1387-1335)
Serial Mbr Range: 0B514627 THRU OF 775133 ()

¥ FLWHEEL HOUSING

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

2 15 12304 PLUG 1
3 31587184 3|COVER L.H. ROTATION |1
3 9157184 4| COVER R.H. ROTATION |1
4 87690 SEaL R.H. ROTATION 1
5 2 96015 GASKET 1
B 10 98263 SCREW [1/2"] B
i 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER £
g2 10 34353 SCREW 1" 3/8-16 THREAD:|1
g8 10 47688 SCREMW [2-3/4")  3/8-16 THRE,|2
] 10 IFE12|SCREW [1-1/4") 3/8-16 THRE| 3
3 13 35048 | LOCKWASHER 348-16 THRE|2
g2 10 47277 | SCREW [3/4"] 5/16-24 THRE.|1
3 13 307 |LOCKMWASHER  5/16-24 THREE[1
10 54 78945]J-CLAMP 2
1 16 E40EE|STUD 2
12 1 32219|WNUT 2
13 92520 1|PLATE L H. ROTATION 1
14 10 32313|SCREW  LH. ROTATIOM 2
15 13 32933 LOCKMWAASHER  LH. ROTATIO|2
16 125434 2 BRACKET OLD DESIGM 1
17 1 255834| WUT  OLD DESIGM 2
18 10 54615 SCREW OLD DESIGM 2
13 13 26992 | LOCKWwWASHER  OLD DESIGM |2
20 125054 1 |ADAPTOR  OLD DESIGH 1
21 125806 CLIP  OLD DESIGM 1
22 1835141 BRACKET MEW DESIGM 1
23 16 9747743 STUDKIT  MEW DESIGM 1
24 10 54615|SCREW  WEW DESIGN 2
25 13 26992 LOCKMWASHER  MEW DESIGN |2
26 1260541 | ADAPTER KIT — MEW DESIGM |1

1

12508

CLIP WEW DESIGM




